
While no micro� ber products are made from renewable resources, this program promotes sustainable 
practices by many forms of conservation and recycling. This rating system is intended to point out 

Sustainable Features

Reduction in Water Use 

Reduction in Chemical Use 

Recyclable Tools 

Waste-Source Reduction

Length of Service vs. Alternatives

Advanced 
Cleaning Results
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Ideal System For Use In
Schools 

Commercial Buildings

Health Care

Divided Bucket
System 

Description

Divided Bucket 

Telescopic Handle

Yellow Tab Mop

Green Tab Mop

Blue Tab Mop

Red Tab Mop

Tab Mop Frame

Code

NFDB05GYEA

NFTH40ALEA

NFTM18YLEA

NFTM18GREA

NFTM18BLEA

NFTM18RDEA

NFTF18BLEA

Quantity per Case

1

12

36

36

36

36

10

■ Separates clean and dirty solutions for   
 longer solution life
 
■ Reduces trips to and from the slop sink

■ Accommodates both tube mops and tab   
 mops, depending on need

■ Tab mops color-coded for best practices

■ Easy to maneuver with large casters

■ Most versatile system

Double Bucket 
System

Ideal System For Use In
Industrial Facilities

Schools 

Commercial Buildings

Civic Arenas

Kitchens

Description

Double Bucket on Casters

Jaw Clamp Handle

Large Blue Tube Mop

Medium Green Tube Mop

Small Yellow Tube Mop

Code

NFDBT2GYEA

NFJH40YLEA

NFSMBLEA

NFSMGREA

NFSMYLEA

Quantity per Case

1

12

12

12

12

■ Separates clean and dirty solutions for  
 longer solution life          

■ Reduces trips to and from the slop sink

■ Is equipped with independent, bucket  
 handles for easy dumping and re! lls 
 
■ Easy to maneuver with wide based trolley 
 
■ Best for the heaviest soil loads
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Sealed Bucket 
System

Description

Rolling Cart

Sealing Bucket

Chemical Bucket

Wire Basket

Pocket Frame

Telescopic Handle

Hand Trowel

Wall Wash Frame

White Pad

Blue Pad

Yellow Pocket Mop

Green Pocket Mop

Blue Pocket Mop

Red Pocket Mop

Code

NFCTSBEA

NFSB06BLEA

NFMB02BLEA

NFCTWBEA

NFPF18EA

NFTH40ALEA

NFHT08BLEA

NFWW08BLEA

NFPD10WHEA

NFPD10BLEA

NFPM18YLEA

NFPM18GREA

NFPM18BLEA

NFPM18RDEA

Quantity per Case

1

1

1

1

10

12

10

10

25

25

36

36

36

36

■ Reduces cross-contamination

■ Eliminates trips to and from the slop sink

■ Color-coded for best practices

■ Drastically reduces chemical and water use

■ Easier for employees to use

Floor Finish
System

Description

Complete Kit

White Pocket Mop 

Telescopic Handle

Pocket Frame 

Code

 NFFLFINKIT

NFPM18WHEA

NFPF18EA

Quantity per Case

1

36

1

10

■ Reduces ! nish use

■ Eliminates contamination of unused ! nish

■ Releases ! nish to " oor in smooth, even coats

■ Standardizes " oor ! nish application

Ideal System For Use In
Hospitals

Nursing Homes

Of! ces

Retail

Ideal System For Use In
Hospitals

Nursing Homes

Schools
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Dusting System and
Additional Products

Description

High Duster Kit

Clip Handle

Pocket Dust Mop 18”

Wire Frame 18”

Pocket Dust Mop 24”

Wire Frame 24”

Pocket Dust Mop 36”

Wire Frame 36”

Pocket Dust Mop 48”

Wire Frame 48”

Pocket Dust Mop 60”

Wire Frame 60”

Pocket Dust Mop 72”

Wire Frame 72”

Telescopic Handle

Velcro Dust Mop 18”

Velcro Frame 18”

Velcro Dust Mop 24”

Velcro Frame 24”

Velcro Dust Mop 36”

Velcro Frame 36”

Velcro Dust Mop 48”

Velcro Frame 48”

Threaded Caster                                 

14” X 17” Bar Towel                                          

Wringer with Metal Handle                     

Blue Chenille Sleeve                

Blue Cloth Duster            

18” Red Velcro Mop                        

Medium Red Tube Mop                           

18’ Extension for High 

Duster                    

Adapter for Extension 

Handle                   

16” Velcro Wet Mop Frame                    

16” Blue Velcro Wet  Mop                      

16” Green Velcro Wet Mop                     

19” Blue Velcro Low Nap 

Code

NFDUSTKIT

NFMMHANDEA

NFDM18BLEA

NFDMFR18EA

NFDM24RDEA

NFDMFR24EA

NFDM36GREA

NFDMFR36EA

NFDM48YLEA

NFDMFR48EA

NFDM60BLEA

NFDMFR60EA

NFDM72RDEA

NFDMFR72EA

NFTH40ALEA

NFDMVL18EA

NFDMVF18EA

NFDMVL24EA

NFDMVF24EA

NFDMVL36EA

NFDMVF36EA

NFDMVL48EA

NFDMVF48EA

NFBT2PRTEA

NFBTWHEA

NFDPWRGRY

NFDUSTSLVBCH

NFDUSTSLVBCL

NFLLM18RDEA

NFSMRDEA

NFTH18ALEA

NFXTADEA

NFWMVF16EA

NFWM16BLEA

NFWM16GREA

NFWM19BLEA

NFWMLL19BLEA

Quantity per Case

1

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

1

12

1

12

12

36

12

1

1

12

36

36

36

36

■ Highly effective micro! ber dusting for any setting

■ Extension handle and " ex frame enable high  
 dusting of any surface

■ Choose from several size dust mop sizes for  
 ef! ciency

Launder before ! rst use
Wash at temperatures below 190°F
Dry at temperatures below 90°F

DO
Use fabric softener
Use bleach
Launder with other fabrics

DON’T
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Laundry Instructions

Micro Fiber Cloths

■ Visibly improved cleaning vs. cotton cloths or  
 rags

■ Launder and reuse hundreds of times

■ Color coded to prevent cross-contamination   
 and improve safety

■ Premium 300 gram weight for maximum   
 cleaning effect

Description

16” x 16” Fantasy Red

16” x 16” Blue

16” x 16” Green

16” x 16” Yellow

16” x 16” Brown

16” x 16” Purple

16” x 16” Glass Cleaning

Code

NFCL16RDEA

NFCL16BUEA

NFCL16GREA

NFCL16YLEA

NFCL16BREA

NFCL16PUEA

NFCL16BLEA

Quantity per Case

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

Ideal System For Use In
All Facilities


